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COLOUR / NEW INDEX NO.
	 WHITE (WH)  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . AZ  3522
	 BLACK (BK)  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . AZ  3523

WHBK

20
,6

4,9

4,
9

BK *

COLOUR / NEW INDEX NO.
	 WHITE (WH)  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . AZ  3524
	 BLACK (BK)  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . AZ  3525
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product code – look AZ

aluminium
IP20
group energy label 
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LED integrated LED integrated
LED 12W 1020lm 3000K   LED 12W 1020lm 3000K   

installation place    
       

installation place: Track Electric 3 Line    
       

SANTOS SQUARE SANTOS SQUARE TRACK

Santos Square Santos Square Track

Pobrano z mamadecor.pl

https://mamadecor.pl

